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CHOICE Over 150 Channels featuring movies, sports, family favorites and more.
 Includes 50 XM Satellite Radio channels.

DIRECTV EQUIPMENT FEES DirecTV equipment fees vary.  A Hotwire Rep will discuss all
packages, rates, fees and promotions during your call!

DIRECTV UPGRADES Additional DirecTV packages are available at your property. Please
visit directv.com to view all of your video upgrade options.
Call Hotwire to order.

$19.95/moHIGH SPEED INTERNET 1M Perfect for web browsing and e-mail.

$39.95/moHIGH SPEED INTERNET 5M Enjoy the freedom to surf the web and download pictures at incredible
speed.

$49.95/moHIGH SPEED INTERNET 10M 10x faster than dial-up!

$59.95/moHIGH SPEED INTERNET 15M Dominate online gaming and stream HD video without delay.

$6.95/moSTATIC IP ADDRESS Amplify your ability to run your own web site, remotely access
your home PC, and participate in online gaming with a fixed IP
address.

$29.99/moHOTWIRE PHONE Unlimited local calling and 2,000 min/mo of long distance calling
to call anywhere in the contiguous United States & Canada.

Packages and prices subject to change. Promotion offers available to new customers only.
 Taxes, fees, surcharges (including
the $6 EVSF telephone surcharge) and usage charges additional and apply to free, discounted, and non-discounted
 offers for
all Hotwire packages, products and services. One-time fee of $29.99 applies for
 the installation of retail cable and/or
internet services. One-time phone activation charge of $19.99 applies
 for new phone service. One-time security activation
charge of $99.99 applies for new security service.
 Long Distance calling usage exceeding 2,000 min/month shall be billed
at $0.029/min.
 Alaska, Hawaii, and Puerto Rico not included in long distance calling area. Check your Phone Feature Guide
for more details.
 Actual speeds for Internet service will vary due to a variety of factors. Other restrictions may apply.


